## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

## 1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy protections found in this DPA between it and Ananelm Union High School District

("Originating LEA") which is datedFeb 04, 2022 , to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this General Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") through its signature below. This General Offer shall extend only to privacy protections, and Provider's signature shall not necessarily bind Provider to other terms, such as price, term, or schedule of services, or to any other provision not addressed in this DPA. The Provider and the Subscribing LEA may also agree to change the data provided by Subscribing LEA to the Provider to suit the unique needs of the Subscribing LEA. The Provider may withdraw the General Offer in the event of: (1) a material change in the applicable privacy statues; (2) a material change in the services and products listed in the originating Service Agreement; or three (3) years after the date of Provider's signature to this Form. Subscribing LEAs should send the signed Exhibit "E" to Provider at the following email address:

legal@figma.com	should seria the signed <u>Ext</u>	iibit L to Frovider at	the following email address.
PROVIDER: Figma, In	C.		
BY:	Praver Melwar  E3163E7170EB4D5	ú	2/28/2022 Date:
Praveer Melwani Printed Name:		Title/Position:	VP of Finance and Business
2. Subscribing LEA			
General Offer of Privac terms of this DPA for th and the Provider. **PRI	cy Terms. The Subscribing e term of the DPA betweer OR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS NT TO ARTICLE VII. SECTION	LEA and the Provider the Anaheim Uni , SUBSCRIBING LEA M	, and by its signature below, accepts the shall therefore be bound by the same on High School District IUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCI
	iris Higle	Date:	
Printed Name: Chris Higle		Title/Position:	Chief Technology Officer
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Ceres Unified Sc		d School District	
DESIGNATED REPRESEN	ITATIVE OF LEA:		
Name:	Chris Higle		
Title:	Chief Technology Office	cer	
Address:	2503 Lawrence StCeresCA95307		
Telephone Number:	209-556-1570		
Email:	chigle@ceres.k12.ca.u	IS	

1190353v1